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Manufactured by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation

SPECIFICATION

Calcium Carbonate

for Alkaline Analysis

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Appearance
Sulfate (SO4)
Sodium (Na)
Potassium (K)
Magnesium (Mg)
Strontium (Sr)
Barium (Ba)
Lead (Pb)

Iron (Fe)

Assay

White powder
max.0.005%
max.0.01%
max.0.005%
max.0.005%
max.0.05%
max.0.005%
max.0.001%
max.0.001%
min.99.5%

a/m
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